
CRD’s Niche / Role for the Future 
 

- More connecting 
- Seeing administrators with CRED experience – variety of things 
- Lots of models in different states 
- Help communities think differently about future 
- Relationship building 
- Help other departments build coalitions  
 
Moving Forward: 
- Strong vision & plan 
- Leverage resources 
- Letting go – invite new processes 
- How do we plug in – see new opportunities & new joint efforts 
- Who we are – the value we bring and communicate this 
- Develop a common language 

 
 
Name   Email 
Brent Elrod  belrod@nifa.usda.gov 
Kent Olson  kdolson@umn.edu 
Marie Hvidsten   marie.hvidsten@ndsu.edu 
Allison Nichols  ahnichols@mail.wvu.edu 
Susan Jakes  susan_jakes@ncsu.edu 
Cheryl Burkhart-Kriesel cburkhardkriesel1@unl.edu 
Michael Dougherty Michael.dougherty@mail.wvu.edu 
Greg Davis  davis.1081@osu.edu 
Connie Hancock  chancock1@unl.edu 
Janet Haskell  jane.haskell@maine.edu 
Katherine Friday fridaykb@auburn.edu 
Karl Martin  Karl.Martin@uwex.edu  
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